polebarn

1/6/2023
ID Item mm:ss Heir  Notes
739  antenna spare parts tubular frame pieces
741  kayak blue 0:06 paddle, skirt
742  computer desk tubular scrap
743 chair desk parts swivel/seat
744  tripod 2x4 wood tower erection support

747 snow rake
750 traffic cone

751  cross country/downhill skies 0:34 outdated bindings
752  tobogan 0:39

753  runner sleds x2 0:39

758  ladder extension 20'

760  refrigerator equipment cabinet

761  tiller garden
762  tomatoe cages x4

763  riding lawn mower 0:57 scrape

764  snow fencing

765  kayak orange 1:04

766  riding lawnmower 1:04 mower deck broken, use as impliment tower
767  garden catr broken dump release
768  utility trailer 1:42 motorbike tie downs
769  lawnmower push 1:42 Purchased 2022

770  lawn sweeper 1:50 rake thatcher

771  ladder articulating 1:53 Purchased 2022

772  lego toys

773  lawn trimmer gas tough to start

774  lawn trimmer gas electric start

775 come along

776  garden tools

777  snow scoop push

778  MnTech cabinet equipment storage. See MnTech for contents. Not for sale
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1/6/2023
ID
779
785
786
787
788
789
790
792
793
794
795
796
797
798
799
800
802
803

Item

lawnmower riding

rack storage 4 shelf

tow hardware

cartop carrier

grill propane

lawn chairs plastic x2
canoe yellow

aquarium glass 50 gal x2
wheel barrow

lawn chair cedar x2
doghouse igloo

grill charcoal patio

lawn chair recliner
water trough

lawn chair white metal x2
basketball hoop

canoe red

car top luggage carrier

mm:ss
2:05

2:25

2:52

Heir

Notes
Purchased 2022

swaybar/hitch

broken cross bar

shop project by Greg

cracked seat
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