polebarn

1/6/2023

739 antenna spare parts 741 kayak blue 742 computer desk tubular 743 chair desk parts 744 tripod 2x4 wood 747 snow rake 750 traffic cone 751 cross country/downhill skies 752 tobogan 753 runner sleds x2 764 tiller garden 760 traffigerator 761 tiller garden 762 tomatoe cages x4 763 riding lawn mower 765 kayak orange 766 riding lawnmower 767 garden catr 768 utility trailer 769 lawnmower push 769 lawnmower push 770 lawn sweeper 771 ladder articulating 772 lown sood push 773 lawn trimmer gas 774 lawn trimmer gas 775 come along 776 garden tools 777 snow scoop push 777 soow scoop push 777 soow scoop push 777 soow scoop push 777 soow scoop push 777 snow scoop push 778 white te downs equipment storage. See MnTech for contents. Not for sale	ID	Item	mm:ss	Heir	Notes
742 computer desk tubular scrap 743 chair desk parts swivel/seat 744 tripod 2x4 wood tower erection support 747 snow rake 750 traffic cone 751 cross country/downhill skies 0:34 outdated bindings 752 tobogan 0:39 753 runner sleds x2 0:39 758 ladder extension 20' 760 refrigerator equipment cabinet 761 tiller garden 762 tomatoe cages x4 763 riding lawn mower 0:57 scrape 764 snow fencing 765 kayak orange 1:04 mower deck broken, use as impliment tower 767 garden catr broken dump release 768 utility trailer 1:42 motorbike tie downs 769 lawn sweeper 1:50 rake thatcher 771 ladder articulating 1:53 Purchased 2022 772 lego toys 773 lawn trimmer gas tough to start 774 lawn trimmer gas electric start 775 come along 776 garden tools 777 snow scoop push	739	antenna spare parts			tubular frame pieces
743 chair desk parts swivel/seat 744 tripod 2x4 wood tower erection support 747 snow rake 750 traffic cone 751 cross country/downhill skies 0:34 outdated bindings 752 tobogan 0:39 753 runner sleds x2 0:39 758 ladder extension 20' 760 refrigerator equipment cabinet 761 tiller garden 762 tomatoe cages x4 763 riding lawn mower 0:57 scrape 764 snow fencing 765 kayak orange 1:04 766 riding lawnmower 1:04 mower deck broken, use as impliment tower 767 garden catr broken dump release 768 utility trailer 1:42 motorbike tie downs 769 lawnmower push 1:42 Purchased 2022 770 lawn sweeper 1:50 rake thatcher 771 ladder articulating 1:53 Purchased 2022 772 lego toys 773 lawn trimmer gas tough to start 774 lawn trimmer gas electric start 775 come along 776 garden tools 777 snow scoop push	741	kayak blue	0:06		paddle, skirt
Towards tripod 2x4 wood tower erection support Towards snow rake Towards traffic cone Towards traffic cone Towards traffic cone Towards tripod 2x4 wood outdated bindings Towards trobogan Towards tripod 2x4 Towards trip	742	computer desk tubular			scrap
747 snow rake 750 traffic cone 751 cross country/downhill skies 0:34 outdated bindings 752 tobogan 0:39 753 runner sleds x2 0:39 758 ladder extension 20¹ 760 refrigerator equipment cabinet 761 tiller garden 762 tomatoe cages x4 763 riding lawn mower 0:57 scrape 764 snow fencing 765 kayak orange 1:04 766 riding lawnmower 1:04 mower deck broken, use as impliment tower 767 garden catr broken dump release 768 utility trailer 1:42 motorbike tie downs 769 lawnmower push 1:42 Purchased 2022 770 lawn sweeper 1:50 rake thatcher 771 ladder articulating 1:53 Purchased 2022 772 lego toys 773 lawn trimmer gas tough to start 774 lawn trimmer gas electric start 775 come along 776 garden tools 777 snow scoop push	743	chair desk parts			swivel/seat
750 traffic cone 751 cross country/downhill skies 0:34 outdated bindings 752 tobogan 0:39 753 runner sleds x2 0:39 758 ladder extension 20' 760 refrigerator equipment cabinet 761 tiller garden 762 tomatoe cages x4 763 riding lawn mower 0:57 scrape 764 snow fencing 765 kayak orange 1:04 766 riding lawnmower 1:04 mower deck broken, use as impliment tower 767 garden catr broken dump release 768 utility trailer 1:42 motorbike tie downs 769 lawnmower push 1:42 Purchased 2022 770 lawn sweeper 1:50 rake thatcher 771 ladder articulating 1:53 Purchased 2022 772 lego toys 773 lawn trimmer gas tough to start 774 lawn trimmer gas electric start 775 come along 776 garden tools 777 snow scoop push	744	tripod 2x4 wood			tower erection support
751 cross country/downhill skies 0:34 outdated bindings 752 tobogan 0:39 753 runner sleds x2 0:39 758 ladder extension 20' 760 refrigerator equipment cabinet 761 tiller garden 762 tomatoe cages x4 763 riding lawn mower 0:57 scrape 764 snow fencing 765 kayak orange 1:04 766 riding lawnmower 1:04 mower deck broken, use as impliment tower 767 garden catr broken dump release 768 utility trailer 1:42 motorbike tie downs 769 lawnmower push 1:42 Purchased 2022 770 lawn sweeper 1:50 rake thatcher 771 ladder articulating 1:53 Purchased 2022 772 lego toys 773 lawn trimmer gas tough to start 774 lawn trimmer gas electric start 775 come along 776 garden tools 777 snow scoop push	747	snow rake			
752 tobogan 0:39 753 runner sleds x2 0:39 758 ladder extension 20' 760 refrigerator equipment cabinet 761 tiller garden 762 tomatoe cages x4 763 riding lawn mower 0:57 scrape 764 snow fencing 765 kayak orange 1:04 766 riding lawnmower 1:04 mower deck broken, use as impliment tower 767 garden catr broken dump release 768 utility trailer 1:42 motorbike tie downs 769 lawnmower push 1:42 Purchased 2022 770 lawn sweeper 1:50 rake thatcher 771 ladder articulating 1:53 Purchased 2022 772 lego toys 773 lawn trimmer gas tough to start 774 lawn trimmer gas electric start 775 come along 776 garden tools 777 snow scoop push	750	traffic cone			
753 runner sleds x2 0:39 758 ladder extension 20' 760 refrigerator equipment cabinet 761 tiller garden 762 tomatoe cages x4 763 riding lawn mower 0:57 scrape 764 snow fencing 765 kayak orange 1:04 766 riding lawnmower 1:04 mower deck broken, use as impliment tower 767 garden catr broken dump release 768 utility trailer 1:42 motorbike tie downs 769 lawnmower push 1:42 Purchased 2022 770 lawn sweeper 1:50 rake thatcher 771 ladder articulating 1:53 Purchased 2022 772 lego toys 773 lawn trimmer gas tough to start 774 lawn trimmer gas electric start 775 come along 776 garden tools 777 snow scoop push	751	cross country/downhill skies	0:34		outdated bindings
758 ladder extension 20' 760 refrigerator equipment cabinet 761 tiller garden 762 tomatoe cages x4 763 riding lawn mower 0:57 scrape 764 snow fencing 765 kayak orange 1:04 766 riding lawnmower 1:04 mower deck broken, use as impliment tower 767 garden catr broken dump release 768 utility trailer 1:42 motorbike tie downs 769 lawnmower push 1:42 Purchased 2022 770 lawn sweeper 1:50 rake thatcher 771 ladder articulating 1:53 Purchased 2022 772 lego toys 773 lawn trimmer gas tough to start 774 lawn trimmer gas electric start 775 come along 776 garden tools 777 snow scoop push	752	tobogan	0:39		
760 refrigerator equipment cabinet 761 tiller garden 762 tomatoe cages x4 763 riding lawn mower 0:57 scrape 764 snow fencing 765 kayak orange 1:04 766 riding lawnmower 1:04 mower deck broken, use as impliment tower 767 garden catr broken dump release 768 utility trailer 1:42 motorbike tie downs 769 lawnmower push 1:42 Purchased 2022 770 lawn sweeper 1:50 rake thatcher 771 ladder articulating 1:53 Purchased 2022 772 lego toys 773 lawn trimmer gas tough to start 774 lawn trimmer gas electric start 775 come along 776 garden tools 777 snow scoop push	753	runner sleds x2	0:39		
Total tiller garden Total tomatoe cages x4 Total riding lawn mower Total snow fencing Total kayak orange Total riding lawnmower Total garden catr Total utility trailer Total ladder articulating Total lawn trimmer gas Total total riding lawnmower Total switch to start Total tiller garden Total switch to start Total lawn trimmer gas Total lawn trimmer	758	ladder extension 20'			
Total tomatoe cages x4 Total riding lawn mower Total snow fencing Tota	760	refrigerator			equipment cabinet
763 riding lawn mower 0:57 scrape 764 snow fencing 765 kayak orange 1:04 766 riding lawnmower 1:04 mower deck broken, use as impliment tower 767 garden catr broken dump release 768 utility trailer 1:42 motorbike tie downs 769 lawnmower push 1:42 Purchased 2022 770 lawn sweeper 1:50 rake thatcher 771 ladder articulating 1:53 Purchased 2022 772 lego toys 773 lawn trimmer gas tough to start 774 lawn trimmer gas electric start 775 come along 776 garden tools 777 snow scoop push	761	tiller garden			
764 snow fencing 765 kayak orange 1:04 766 riding lawnmower 1:04 mower deck broken, use as impliment tower 767 garden catr broken dump release 768 utility trailer 1:42 motorbike tie downs 769 lawnmower push 1:42 Purchased 2022 770 lawn sweeper 1:50 rake thatcher 771 ladder articulating 1:53 Purchased 2022 772 lego toys 773 lawn trimmer gas tough to start 774 lawn trimmer gas electric start 775 come along 776 garden tools 777 snow scoop push	762	tomatoe cages x4			
765 kayak orange 1:04 766 riding lawnmower 1:04 mower deck broken, use as impliment tower 767 garden catr broken dump release 768 utility trailer 1:42 motorbike tie downs 769 lawnmower push 1:42 Purchased 2022 770 lawn sweeper 1:50 rake thatcher 771 ladder articulating 1:53 Purchased 2022 772 lego toys 773 lawn trimmer gas tough to start 774 lawn trimmer gas electric start 775 come along 776 garden tools 777 snow scoop push	763	riding lawn mower	0:57		scrape
766 riding lawnmower 1:04 mower deck broken, use as impliment tower 767 garden catr broken dump release 768 utility trailer 1:42 motorbike tie downs 769 lawnmower push 1:42 Purchased 2022 770 lawn sweeper 1:50 rake thatcher 771 ladder articulating 1:53 Purchased 2022 772 lego toys 773 lawn trimmer gas tough to start 774 lawn trimmer gas electric start 775 come along 776 garden tools 777 snow scoop push	764	snow fencing			
767 garden catr broken dump release 768 utility trailer 1:42 motorbike tie downs 769 lawnmower push 1:42 Purchased 2022 770 lawn sweeper 1:50 rake thatcher 771 ladder articulating 1:53 Purchased 2022 772 lego toys 773 lawn trimmer gas tough to start 774 lawn trimmer gas electric start 775 come along 776 garden tools 777 snow scoop push	765	kayak orange	1:04		
768 utility trailer 1:42 motorbike tie downs 769 lawnmower push 1:42 Purchased 2022 770 lawn sweeper 1:50 rake thatcher 771 ladder articulating 1:53 Purchased 2022 772 lego toys 773 lawn trimmer gas tough to start 774 lawn trimmer gas electric start 775 come along 776 garden tools 777 snow scoop push	766	riding lawnmower	1:04		mower deck broken, use as impliment tower
769 lawnmower push 1:42 Purchased 2022 770 lawn sweeper 1:50 rake thatcher 771 ladder articulating 1:53 Purchased 2022 772 lego toys 773 lawn trimmer gas tough to start 774 lawn trimmer gas electric start 775 come along 776 garden tools 777 snow scoop push	767	garden catr			broken dump release
770 lawn sweeper 1:50 rake thatcher 771 ladder articulating 1:53 Purchased 2022 772 lego toys 773 lawn trimmer gas tough to start 774 lawn trimmer gas electric start 775 come along 776 garden tools 777 snow scoop push	768	utility trailer	1:42		motorbike tie downs
771 ladder articulating 1:53 Purchased 2022 772 lego toys 773 lawn trimmer gas tough to start 774 lawn trimmer gas electric start 775 come along 776 garden tools 777 snow scoop push	769	lawnmower push	1:42		Purchased 2022
772 lego toys 773 lawn trimmer gas tough to start 774 lawn trimmer gas electric start 775 come along 776 garden tools 777 snow scoop push	770	lawn sweeper	1:50		rake thatcher
773 lawn trimmer gas tough to start 774 lawn trimmer gas electric start 775 come along 776 garden tools 777 snow scoop push	771	ladder articulating	1:53		Purchased 2022
774 lawn trimmer gas electric start 775 come along 776 garden tools 777 snow scoop push	772	lego toys			
775 come along 776 garden tools 777 snow scoop push	773	lawn trimmer gas			tough to start
776 garden tools 777 snow scoop push	774	lawn trimmer gas			electric start
777 snow scoop push	775	come along			
1.1	776	garden tools			
778 MnTech cabinet equipment storage. See MnTech for contents. Not for sale	777	snow scoop push			
	778	MnTech cabinet			equipment storage. See MnTech for contents. Not for sale

1/6/2023

ID	Item	mm:ss	Heir	Notes
779	lawnmower riding	2:05		Purchased 2022
785	rack storage 4 shelf			
786	tow hardware			swaybar/hitch
787	cartop carrier			
788	grill propane			
789	lawn chairs plastic x2			
790	canoe yellow	2:25		
792	aquarium glass 50 gal x2			broken cross bar
793	wheel barrow			
794	lawn chair cedar x2			shop project by Greg
795	doghouse igloo			
796	grill charcoal patio			
797	lawn chair recliner			
798	water trough			
799	lawn chair white metal x2			
800	basketball hoop			
802	canoe red	2:52		cracked seat
803	car top luggage carrier			